C60-M07-3502U-Z-S

By Gleason Reel

Catalog # C60-M07-3502U-Z-S

C60 Control unit trolley

General

Accessories

Cable Type
Clamping Element Design
Finish Type

Material - Hardware
Series
Type

Dimensions

Diameter - Saddle
Height - Window
Overall Length
Radius - Saddle
Width - Window

¢ Cable Clamps - Flat Design

e Junction Box(es)
¢ Cable - Round Or Flat
¢ Terminal Blocks

¢ Ty-Wraps

¢ Hose - General Purpose Or

Hydraulic
¢ Tow Chains

¢ Cable Glands For Single
Cables Or Groups

Mixed
Mixed clamp

Orange Baked Polyester
Powder Finish

Zinc Plated Hardware
C60
Control Unit Trolley

7.88
3.56 in
45.06
3.94
2.62in

Product Assets
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