

## C60-M07-3502U-Z-S

By Gleason Reel Catalog # C60-M07-3502U-Z-S

C60 Control unit trolley



## General

Accessories

- Cable Clamps Flat Design
- Junction Box(es)
- Cable Round Or Flat
- Terminal Blocks
- Ty-Wraps
- Hose General Purpose Or Hydraulic
- Tow Chains
- Cable Glands For Single • Cables Or Groups

Cable Type Clamping Element Design Finish Type

Material - Hardware Series Туре

## Dimensions

HUBBELL

Diameter - Saddle	7.88
Height - Window	3.56 in
Overall Length	45.06
Radius - Saddle	3.94
Width - Window	2.62 in

**Product Assets** 

043574

Brochures - GLEASON\_CRail\_BROCHURE

Installation Manuals - C-Rail Festoon Installation Instructions

Mixed
Mixed clamp
Orange Baked Polyester Powder Finish
Zinc Plated Hardware
C60
Control Unit Trolley

©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved. GRD-C60-M07-3502U-Z-S-SPEC-EN | REV 7/2023